Position

Engineer

Battalion Chief

Captain

Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Captain

Captain

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer/Mechanic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$101,382

$86,711

$86,176

$86,088

$80,119

$78,467

$74,844

$70,370

$70,325

$69,559

$68,575

$65,159

$64,173

$61,351

$58,805

$38,783

$34,624

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,185

$59,535

$25,485

$44,845

$23,694

$22,901

$42,728

$42,303

$42,023

$37,650

$34,671

$42,071

$43,387

$25,865

$12,321

$11,366

$4,071



Battalion Chief

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$33,610

$19,236

$7,547

$2,713

$21,256

$3,712

$0

$746



