Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$101,382	\$25,185
Battalion Chief		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$86,711	\$59,535
Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$86,176	\$25,485
Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$86,088	\$44,845
Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$80,119	\$23,694
Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$78,467	\$22,901
Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$74,844	\$42,728
Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$70,370	\$42,303
Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$70,325	\$42,023
Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$69,559	\$37,650
Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,575	\$34,671
Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$65,159	\$42,071
Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$64,173	\$43,387
Engineer/Mechanic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$61,351	\$25,865
Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$58,805	\$12,321
Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$38,783	\$11,366
Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$34,624	\$4,071

Battalion Chief	Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$33,610	\$21,256
Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$19,236	\$3,712
Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$7,547	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,713	\$746